Regnskab 01.01.2019-31.12.2019
Kassebeholdning 01.01.2019
Kontingent 2019

Renter

Indtaegter | alt

Udgifter
Kunstkgb

Rammeri

Andet

IT

Kunstavis

Gaver
Bestyrelsesmiddag

Udgifter ialt

Kassebeholdning

QLH . Y282 2e 2o

b e Oa
(

. AT O AA A4 ="

t

Belgb
14.685,92 kr.
160.604,89 kr.
- kr.

175.290,81 kr.

144.984,90 kr.
8.442,12 kr.
2,99 kr.
313,75 kr.

- kr.

119,00 kr.
3.052,00 kr.

156.914,76 kr.

18.376,05 kr.



